
Central DeWitt Invitational
JV Boys     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/8/2015     Overcast, Wind W 10-20 mph & 77°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Central DeWitt                 7    8    9   10   18   28   33   =  52      19:40      0:34
    2   Muscatine                      3    4   12   13   20   23   40   =  52      19:35      1:00
    3   North Scott                    1    2   14   17   25   26   31   =  59      19:35      1:19
    4   Western Dubuque                5   16   21   35   36   46   55   = 113      20:19      1:50
    5   Davenport Central             22   24   27   29   30   37   41   = 132      20:18      0:14
    6   Davenport West                 6   19   32   34   49   50   54   = 140      20:34      2:26
    7   Davenport North               11   15   38   39   45   47   65   = 148      20:42      1:57
    8   Wilton                        42   44   52   60   64             = 262      22:38      3:31
    9   Camanche                      43   48   53   57   62   63        = 263      22:26      2:24
   10   Northeast                     51   56   58   59   61   66        = 285      22:54      1:43

 Incomplete Teams:  Assumption, Calamus Wheatland, Durant, Maquoketa
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Travis Doty                  SO    North Scott                       18:55      6:05
      2       2   Jackson Schrock              FR    North Scott                       19:02      6:08
      3       3   Andy Townsend                SR    Muscatine                         19:09      6:10
      4       4   Brighton Kraft               FR    Muscatine                         19:12      6:11
      5       5   Damon Jaeger                 FR    Western Dubuque                   19:18      6:13
      6       6   Trey O'Large                 JR    Davenport West                    19:29      6:16
      7       7   Eric Schoel                  JR    Central DeWitt                    19:31      6:17
      8       8   Brett Hippler                SR    Central DeWitt                    19:34      6:18
      9       9   Mathew Townsley              SR    Central DeWitt                    19:35      6:18
     10      10   Thomas Butler                SR    Central DeWitt                    19:37      6:19
     11      11   Alex Belzer                  SR    Davenport North                   19:39      6:19
     12      12   Brady Trego                  JR    Muscatine                         19:42      6:20
     13      13   Eli Meeker                   JR    Muscatine                         19:43      6:21
     14      14   Ansel Bare                   SR    North Scott                       19:44      6:21
     15      15   Marechal Childe              SO    Davenport North                   19:53      6:24
     16      16   Jacob Vaughn                 JR    Western Dubuque                   19:56      6:25
     17      17   Spencer Thomas               FR    North Scott                       20:01      6:27
     18      18   Kevin Kelly                  SO    Central DeWitt                    20:04      6:28
     19      19   Josh Van Sant                SR    Davenport West                    20:09      6:29
     20      20   Andy Garcia                  FR    Muscatine                         20:09      6:29
     21      21   Cory Specht                  JR    Western Dubuque                   20:11      6:30
     22      22   Bibaswan Khadka              SO    Davenport Central                 20:11      6:30
     23      23   Matt Smith                   JR    Muscatine                         20:12      6:30
     24      24   Islam Tot                    JR    Davenport Central                 20:13      6:30
     25      25   Payton Dieckman              FR    North Scott                       20:14      6:31
     26      26   Isaac Mize                   SO    North Scott                       20:15      6:31
     27      27   Robert Durr                  JR    Davenport Central                 20:19      6:32
     28      28   Carter Meyer                 FR    Central DeWitt                    20:23      6:34
     29      29   Bill Tucker                  FR    Davenport Central                 20:23      6:34
     30      30   Bobby Nikolopoulos           FR    Davenport Central                 20:25      6:34
     31      31   Yuji Lopez                   SO    North Scott                       20:26      6:35
     32      32   Chase Kress                  FR    Davenport West                    20:33      6:37
     33           Jeremy Yost                  JR    North Scott                       20:36      6:38
     34      33   Tyler Bossom                 JR    Central DeWitt                    20:43      6:40
     35           Adam Burgmeier               JR    North Scott                       20:44      6:40
     36           Caleb Keegan                 SR    Central DeWitt                    20:45      6:41
     37           Jonathan Green               JR    Central DeWitt                    20:45      6:41
     38      34   Brett Wisor                  FR    Davenport West                    20:46      6:41
     39           Brendon Lee                  JR    North Scott                       21:03      6:46
     40           Peter Wemhoff                SO    Assumption                        21:03      6:47
     41      35   Chris Bramel                 SR    Western Dubuque                   21:04      6:47
     42      36   Kevin Specht                 JR    Western Dubuque                   21:08      6:48
     43      37   Jonathan Burns               SO    Davenport Central                 21:08      6:48
     44      38   Zach Hirst                   FR    Davenport North                   21:10      6:49
     45      39   Larry Fregusson              SO    Davenport North                   21:13      6:50
     46           Nate Schreck                 SR    North Scott                       21:15      6:50
     47      40   Scott Schafer                JR    Muscatine                         21:20      6:52
     48      41   Kade Koops                   SO    Davenport Central                 21:21      6:52
     49           Dario Gonzalez               JR    Davenport Central                 21:21      6:52
     50           Anthony Colon                SR    Muscatine                         21:21      6:52
     51      42   Colton Berggren              SO    Wilton                            21:26      6:54
     52           Matt Gonzales                JR    Davenport Central                 21:28      6:54
     53      43   Harmon Starkey               FR    Camanche                          21:29      6:55
     54      44   Riley Allen                  SO    Wilton                            21:32      6:56
     55           Slater Williams              FR    North Scott                       21:34      6:57
     56           Remington Overstake          FR    Maquoketa                         21:35      6:57
     57      45   Tony Pena                    SO    Davenport North                   21:36      6:57
     58      46   Cameron Coles                SO    Western Dubuque                   21:37      6:57
     59           Josh Motley                  FR    Assumption                        21:37      6:57
     60      47   Isaiah Jack                  JR    Davenport North                   21:37      6:58
     61           Cole Westphal                SO    Central DeWitt                    21:40      6:59
     62           David Boetger                FR    North Scott                       21:40      6:59
     63           Johnny Nikolopoulos          SO    Davenport Central                 21:44      7:00
     64           Jon Kastantin                SO    Calamus Wheatland                 21:45      7:00
     65           Ian Hegetschweiler           JR    Davenport Central                 21:46      7:00
     66           Caleb Turner                 FR    Central DeWitt                    21:48      7:01
     67      48   Blake Leu                    FR    Camanche                          21:51      7:02

Printed on: 10/8/2015 6:17:56 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 1



Central DeWitt Invitational
JV Boys     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/8/2015     Overcast, Wind W 10-20 mph & 77°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     68           Tim Wilson                   SR    North Scott                       21:54      7:03
     69           Anthony Jack                 FR    Davenport Central                 21:54      7:03
     70      49   Tyress Clark                 SR    Davenport West                    21:55      7:03
     71           Tyler Meyeres                FR    Maquoketa                         21:57      7:04
     72      50   Keith Picolet                JR    Davenport West                    21:58      7:04
     73           Tyler Dau                    SR    North Scott                       22:00      7:05
     74      51   Corbin Kelter                SO    Northeast                         22:02      7:06
     75      52   Jake Said                    SO    Wilton                            22:03      7:06
     76           Evan Balk                    JR    Davenport Central                 22:03      7:06
     77           Alex Laster                  JR    Davenport Central                 22:10      7:08
     78      53   Nic Thoms                    FR    Camanche                          22:11      7:08
     79      54   Alex Schwindt                FR    Davenport West                    22:12      7:09
     80           Ryan Lanciloti               JR    Davenport Central                 22:17      7:10
     81           Tony Sird                    FR    Davenport West                    22:21      7:12
     82      55   Timmy Rider                  JR    Western Dubuque                   22:22      7:12
     83           Trevor Tarchinski            JR    Central DeWitt                    22:33      7:15
     84           Colby Ridgley                FR    Central DeWitt                    22:35      7:16
     85           Avery Luepker                SO    Calamus Wheatland                 22:36      7:17
     86           Dylan Belk                   SO    North Scott                       22:37      7:17
     87           Brian Hilsenbeck             SO    North Scott                       22:37      7:17
     88           Ian Ray                      SO    Davenport Central                 22:37      7:17
     89           Alec Olsen                   FR    Calamus Wheatland                 22:38      7:17
     90           Gabe Bender                  FR    Muscatine                         22:38      7:17
     91           Alex Richter                 SO    Davenport Central                 22:40      7:18
     92           Caleb Rheingans              SO    North Scott                       22:41      7:18
     93           Ethan Stilson                SR    North Scott                       22:41      7:18
     94      56   Caleb Schneider              SO    Northeast                         22:46      7:20
     95      57   Nolan Thoms                  FR    Camanche                          22:47      7:20
     96           Antonio Boffeli              JR    Western Dubuque                   22:53      7:22
     97           Moses Gonzalez               SO    Davenport West                    22:55      7:22
     98           Luke Turner                  FR    Davenport Central                 22:56      7:23
     99      58   Jacob Madsen                 JR    Northeast                         22:56      7:23
    100           Gavin Krings                 FR    Muscatine                         22:57      7:23
    101           Daniel Deckert               JR    Davenport Central                 22:58      7:23
    102           Dylan Bahl                   SO    Maquoketa                         22:58      7:23
    103           Derek Miller                 SR    Central DeWitt                    23:02      7:25
    104      59   Travis Mickelson             SO    Northeast                         23:03      7:25
    105           Quinten Gaul                 FR    Western Dubuque                   23:10      7:27
    106      60   Mason Marquez                SO    Wilton                            23:14      7:29
    107           Aaron Vandivier              FR    North Scott                       23:18      7:30
    108           McKeegan Snyder              FR    North Scott                       23:21      7:31
    109           Gabriel Zwierzynski          SO    Davenport West                    23:22      7:31
    110           Marty Leyhe                  SO    Davenport Central                 23:30      7:34
    111           Everett Deckard              JR    Muscatine                         23:36      7:36
    112           Jack Brickman                SO    Western Dubuque                   23:43      7:38
    113           Aaron Bryant                 JR    North Scott                       23:44      7:38
    114           Grant Stilson                FR    North Scott                       23:45      7:39
    115           Drew Hambly                  SO    North Scott                       23:45      7:39
    116      61   Matthew French               SO    Northeast                         23:45      7:39
    117      62   Zach Leu                     FR    Camanche                          23:53      7:41
    118           Beau Manatt                  FR    Central DeWitt                    24:00      7:43
    119           Ian McGlynn                  SO    Davenport Central                 24:09      7:46
    120           Zach Garrard                 FR    North Scott                       24:17      7:49
    121           Jack Voss                    FR    Durant                            24:21      7:50
    122           Dominic Mathias              FR    Davenport Central                 24:25      7:51
    123           Trenton Smith                SO    Davenport West                    24:25      7:52
    124           Ethan Robinson               SO    North Scott                       24:27      7:52
    125      63   Branden Ernst                FR    Camanche                          24:29      7:53
    126           Hunter Kastantin             FR    Calamus Wheatland                 24:56      8:02
    127      64   Braden Stropes               SO    Wilton                            24:57      8:02
    128           Austin Clark                 SO    North Scott                       24:58      8:02
    129           Rj Strong                    FR    Muscatine                         25:10      8:06
    130           Zach Olsem                   SO    Western Dubuque                   25:13      8:07
    131      65   Daniel Walkup                SR    Davenport North                   25:19      8:09
    132           Tyler Costello               SR    North Scott                       25:21      8:10
    133           Brent Scott                  FR    Davenport North                   25:23      8:10
    134           Josh Wriedt                  SO    North Scott                       25:55      8:21
    135           Sam Reynolds                 SO    Davenport Central                 26:02      8:23
    136           Lucas Davison                JR    Maquoketa                         26:10      8:25
    137           Spencer Clouse               FR    Western Dubuque                   26:16      8:27
    138           Travis Stanger               SR    Davenport Central                 26:23      8:29
    139           Keegan Clark                 JR    Davenport Central                 26:31      8:32
    140           Pete Stark                   SR    North Scott                       26:48      8:38
    141           Cody Storjohann              SR    North Scott                       26:49      8:38
    142           Luke Billingsley             FR    Davenport Central                 27:05      8:43
    143      66   Thomas Gertsen               SO    Northeast                         27:46      8:56
    144           Austin Schwendinger          SR    Western Dubuque                   27:50      8:57
    145           Tyler Gerdtz                 JR    Davenport West                    28:38      9:13
    146           Greg Middleton               SR    Davenport North                   29:07      9:22
    147           Andrew Schemmel              FR    Durant                            31:34     10:10
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Central DeWitt Invitational
JV Boys     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/8/2015     Overcast, Wind W 10-20 mph & 77°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Central DeWitt                    Score =   52
    7    Eric Schoel, JR                19:31  6:17
    8    Brett Hippler, SR              19:34  6:18
    9    Mathew Townsley, SR            19:35  6:18
   10    Thomas Butler, SR              19:37  6:19
   18    Kevin Kelly, SO                20:04  6:28
   28    Carter Meyer, FR               20:23  6:34
   33    Tyler Bossom, JR               20:43  6:40
         Caleb Keegan, SR               20:45  6:41
         Jonathan Green, JR             20:45  6:41
         Cole Westphal, SO              21:40  6:59
         Caleb Turner, FR               21:48  7:01
         Trevor Tarchinski, JR          22:33  7:15
         Colby Ridgley, FR              22:35  7:16
         Derek Miller, SR               23:02  7:25
         Beau Manatt, FR                24:00  7:43

  2) Muscatine                         Score =   52
    3    Andy Townsend, SR              19:09  6:10
    4    Brighton Kraft, FR             19:12  6:11
   12    Brady Trego, JR                19:42  6:20
   13    Eli Meeker, JR                 19:43  6:21
   20    Andy Garcia, FR                20:09  6:29
   23    Matt Smith, JR                 20:12  6:30
   40    Scott Schafer, JR              21:20  6:52
         Anthony Colon, SR              21:21  6:52
         Gabe Bender, FR                22:38  7:17
         Gavin Krings, FR               22:57  7:23
         Everett Deckard, JR            23:36  7:36
         Rj Strong, FR                  25:10  8:06

  3) North Scott                       Score =   59
    1    Travis Doty, SO                18:55  6:05
    2    Jackson Schrock, FR            19:02  6:08
   14    Ansel Bare, SR                 19:44  6:21
   17    Spencer Thomas, FR             20:01  6:27
   25    Payton Dieckman, FR            20:14  6:31
   26    Isaac Mize, SO                 20:15  6:31
   31    Yuji Lopez, SO                 20:26  6:35
         Jeremy Yost, JR                20:36  6:38
         Adam Burgmeier, JR             20:44  6:40
         Brendon Lee, JR                21:03  6:46
         Nate Schreck, SR               21:15  6:50
         Slater Williams, FR            21:34  6:57
         David Boetger, FR              21:40  6:59
         Tim Wilson, SR                 21:54  7:03
         Tyler Dau, SR                  22:00  7:05
         Dylan Belk, SO                 22:37  7:17
         Brian Hilsenbeck, SO           22:37  7:17
         Caleb Rheingans, SO            22:41  7:18
         Ethan Stilson, SR              22:41  7:18
         Aaron Vandivier, FR            23:18  7:30
         McKeegan Snyder, FR            23:21  7:31
         Aaron Bryant, JR               23:44  7:38
         Grant Stilson, FR              23:45  7:39
         Drew Hambly, SO                23:45  7:39
         Zach Garrard, FR               24:17  7:49
         Ethan Robinson, SO             24:27  7:52
         Austin Clark, SO               24:58  8:02
         Tyler Costello, SR             25:21  8:10
         Josh Wriedt, SO                25:55  8:21
         Pete Stark, SR                 26:48  8:38
         Cody Storjohann, SR            26:49  8:38

  4) Western Dubuque                   Score =  113
    5    Damon Jaeger, FR               19:18  6:13
   16    Jacob Vaughn, JR               19:56  6:25
   21    Cory Specht, JR                20:11  6:30
   35    Chris Bramel, SR               21:04  6:47
   36    Kevin Specht, JR               21:08  6:48
   46    Cameron Coles, SO              21:37  6:57
   55    Timmy Rider, JR                22:22  7:12
         Antonio Boffeli, JR            22:53  7:22
         Quinten Gaul, FR               23:10  7:27
         Jack Brickman, SO              23:43  7:38
         Zach Olsem, SO                 25:13  8:07
         Spencer Clouse, FR             26:16  8:27
         Austin Schwendinger, SR        27:50  8:57

  5) Davenport Central                 Score =  132
   22    Bibaswan Khadka, SO            20:11  6:30
   24    Islam Tot, JR                  20:13  6:30
   27    Robert Durr, JR                20:19  6:32
   29    Bill Tucker, FR                20:23  6:34
   30    Bobby Nikolopoulos, FR         20:25  6:34
   37    Jonathan Burns, SO             21:08  6:48
   41    Kade Koops, SO                 21:21  6:52
         Dario Gonzalez, JR             21:21  6:52
         Matt Gonzales, JR              21:28  6:54
         Johnny Nikolopoulos, SO        21:44  7:00
         Ian Hegetschweiler, JR         21:46  7:00
         Anthony Jack, FR               21:54  7:03
         Evan Balk, JR                  22:03  7:06
         Alex Laster, JR                22:10  7:08
         Ryan Lanciloti, JR             22:17  7:10
         Ian Ray, SO                    22:37  7:17
         Alex Richter, SO               22:40  7:18
         Luke Turner, FR                22:56  7:23
         Daniel Deckert, JR             22:58  7:23
         Marty Leyhe, SO                23:30  7:34
         Ian McGlynn, SO                24:09  7:46
         Dominic Mathias, FR            24:25  7:51
         Sam Reynolds, SO               26:02  8:23
         Travis Stanger, SR             26:23  8:29
         Keegan Clark, JR               26:31  8:32
         Luke Billingsley, FR           27:05  8:43

  6) Davenport West                    Score =  140
    6    Trey O'Large, JR               19:29  6:16
   19    Josh Van Sant, SR              20:09  6:29
   32    Chase Kress, FR                20:33  6:37
   34    Brett Wisor, FR                20:46  6:41
   49    Tyress Clark, SR               21:55  7:03
   50    Keith Picolet, JR              21:58  7:04
   54    Alex Schwindt, FR              22:12  7:09
         Tony Sird, FR                  22:21  7:12
         Moses Gonzalez, SO             22:55  7:22
         Gabriel Zwierzynski, SO        23:22  7:31
         Trenton Smith, SO              24:25  7:52
         Tyler Gerdtz, JR               28:38  9:13

  7) Davenport North                   Score =  148
   11    Alex Belzer, SR                19:39  6:19
   15    Marechal Childe, SO            19:53  6:24
   38    Zach Hirst, FR                 21:10  6:49
   39    Larry Fregusson, SO            21:13  6:50
   45    Tony Pena, SO                  21:36  6:57
   47    Isaiah Jack, JR                21:37  6:58
   65    Daniel Walkup, SR              25:19  8:09
         Brent Scott, FR                25:23  8:10
         Greg Middleton, SR             29:07  9:22

  8) Wilton                            Score =  262
   42    Colton Berggren, SO            21:26  6:54
   44    Riley Allen, SO                21:32  6:56
   52    Jake Said, SO                  22:03  7:06
   60    Mason Marquez, SO              23:14  7:29
   64    Braden Stropes, SO             24:57  8:02

  9) Camanche                          Score =  263
   43    Harmon Starkey, FR             21:29  6:55
   48    Blake Leu, FR                  21:51  7:02
   53    Nic Thoms, FR                  22:11  7:08
   57    Nolan Thoms, FR                22:47  7:20
   62    Zach Leu, FR                   23:53  7:41
   63    Branden Ernst, FR              24:29  7:53

 10) Northeast                         Score =  285
   51    Corbin Kelter, SO              22:02  7:06
   56    Caleb Schneider, SO            22:46  7:20
   58    Jacob Madsen, JR               22:56  7:23
   59    Travis Mickelson, SO           23:03  7:25
   61    Matthew French, SO             23:45  7:39
   66    Thomas Gertsen, SO             27:46  8:56

 Incomplete Teams:

 Assumption
   40    Peter Wemhoff, SO           21:03     6:47
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Central DeWitt Invitational
JV Boys     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/8/2015     Overcast, Wind W 10-20 mph & 77°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

   59    Josh Motley, FR             21:37     6:57

 Calamus Wheatland
   64    Jon Kastantin, SO           21:45     7:00
   85    Avery Luepker, SO           22:36     7:17
   89    Alec Olsen, FR              22:38     7:17
  126    Hunter Kastantin, FR        24:56     8:02

 Durant
  121    Jack Voss, FR               24:21     7:50
  147    Andrew Schemmel, FR         31:34     10:10

 Maquoketa
   56    Remington Overstake, FR     21:35     6:57
   71    Tyler Meyeres, FR           21:57     7:04
  102    Dylan Bahl, SO              22:58     7:23
  136    Lucas Davison, JR           26:10     8:25
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